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WEEK 5

12.00 - 16.05

Basic clinical studies theory

Bogdán Patrik

A2

13.00 - 17.05

Therapeutic studies 

(pharmacology, prevention 

and lifestyle issues, invasive 

therapeutic options)

Bogdán Patrik

A2

16.15 - 18.30

Modern nursing intervention 

theory

Dr. Simon-Pusztai Dorina

A2

15.35 - 18.45

Modern nursing intervention 

theory

Dr. Simon-Pusztai Dorina

A2

8.00 - 9:30

9:40 - 12.05

Basic clinical studies theory

Dr. Makkos-Weisz Attila

A2

8.00 - 10.25

Hungarian for Medical Purposes 

I.

Dr. Simon Klára

A2

13.00 - 18.45

Modern nursing intervention 

practice

Horváth Éva

Simulation Center

10.35 - 11.20

University students strategies

Dr. Simon Klára

A2

14.40 - 15.25

Obligatory information session

Dr. Simon-Pusztai Dorina

A2

Friday

27 Sept

12.50 - 18.50

Modern nursing interventions 

theory

Tóth Lívia

A2

Thursday

26 Sept

8.00 - 9:30

9:40 - 12.05

Basic clinical studies theory

Dr. Makkos-Weisz Attila

A2

8.00 - 9:30

9:40 - 12.05

Basic clinical studies theory

Dr. Makkos-Weisz Attila

A2

25 Sept

7.00

Monday Tuesday Wednesday

8.00

9.00

23 Sept 24 Sept

9.00 - 10.00

Opening ceremony of the school 

year

11.00-12:30

12:40- 14.10

Basic clinical studies theory

Dr. Makkos-Weisz Attila

A2

10.00

11.00

12.00

14.00

15.00
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17.00

18.00

19.00

13.00



WEEK 6

13.00 - 14.30

14.40 - 17.05

Basic clinical studies theory

Bogdán Patrik

A2

14.30 - 16.00

16.10 - 17.40

Basic clinical studies theory

Dr. Makkos-Weisz Attila

A2

FridayMonday

4 Oct

14.00 - 15.30

15.40 - 17.10

17.20 - 19.00

Clinical diagnostics and decision 

making II. theory (EKG studies)

Dr. Kupó Péter 

PTE KK Heart Institute Library 

(7624 Pécs, Ifjúság street 13)

8.00 - 9:30

9:40 - 12.05

Basic clinical studies theory

Dr. Makkos-Weisz Attila

A2

Thursday

2 Oct 3 Oct

8.00 - 10.25

Hungarian for Medical Purposes 

I.

Dr. Simon Klára

A2

8.00 - 10.25

Hungarian for Medical Purposes 

I.

Dr. Simon Klára

A2

8.00 - 9.30

9.40 - 11.10

11.20-12.50

13.00 - 14.30

14.40 - 16.10

16.20 - 18.50

Clinical Diagnostics and 

Decision Making I. theory

Gróf Kristóf 

A2

Tuesday Wednesday

10.00
8.00 - 9.30

9.40 - 11.10

11.20-12.50

13.00 - 14.30

14.40 - 15.45

Biophysical and healthcare 

technical studies

Dr. Ambrus Zoltán

A2

7.00

8.00

9.00

15.00

11.00

19.00

12.00

13.00

14.00

16.00

17.00

18.00

16.00 - 17.30

17.40-18.40

Modern nursing intervention 

theory

Dr. Simon-Pusztai Dorina

A2

1 Oct

10.35 - 12.05

12.10 - 13.45

Modern nursing interventions 

practice

Horváth Éva

Simulation Center

10.35 - 12.05

Modern nursing interventions 

practice

Horváth Éva

Simulation Center

30 Sept



WEEK 7

13.00 - 14.30

14.40 -  17.05

Basic clinical studies theory

Bogdán Patrik

A2

11 Oct

15.00 - 16.30

16.40 - 17.10

17.20 - 19.00

Clinical diagnostics and decision 

making II. theory

Dr. Faluhelyi Nándor

A2

Tuesday

8 Oct 9 Oct

8.00 - 9.30

9.40 - 12.05

Basic clinical studies theory

Dr. Makkos-Weisz Attila

A2

Friday

14.00 - 15.30

15.40 - 17.10

17.20 - 19.00

Clinical diagnostics and decision 

making II. theory

Dr. Botz Bálint

A2

10.35 - 11.20

University students strategies

Dr. Simon Klára

A2

Wednesday Thursday

8.00 - 9.30

9.40 - 12.05

Basic clinical studies theory

Dr. Makkos-Weisz Attila

A2

8.00 - 10.25

Hungarian for Medical Purposes 

I.

Dr. Simon Klára

A2

10 Oct

16.00

15.00

11.00

7.00

8.00

9.00

10.00

12.00

13.00

14.00

17.00

18.00

19.00

8.00 - 9.30

9.40 - 11.10

11.20-12.50

13.00 - 14.30

14.40 - 15.45

Biophysical and healthcare 

technical studies

Dr. Ambrus Zoltán

A2

16.00 - 18.35

Modern nursing intervention 

theory

Dr. Simon-Pusztai Dorina

A2

8.00 - 9.30

9.40 - 11.10

11.20-12.50

13.00 - 14.30

14.40 - 16.10

16.20 - 18.50

Clinical Diagnostics and 

Decision Making I. theory

Gróf Kristóf 

A2

11.30 - 13.00

13.10 - 14.40

Thesis I. theory

Dr. Raposa László Bence

A107

7 Oct

Monday



WEEK 8 Friday

14 Oct

13.00 - 14.30

14.40 - 17.05

Basic clinical studies theory

Bogdán Patrik

A2

8.00 - 9.30

9.40 - 12.05

Basic clinical studies theory

Dr. Makkos-Weisz Attila

A2

18 Oct

8.00 - 9.30

9.40 - 11.10

11.20 - 12.50

13.00 - 14.30

14.40 - 16.10

16.20 - 18.45

Biophysical and healthcare 

technical studies

Dr. Ambrus Zoltán

A2

14.00 -15.30

15.40 - 17.10

17.20 - 19.00

Clinical diagnostics and decision 

making II. theory (EKG studies)

Dr. Kupó Péter 

PTE KK Heart Institute Library 

(7624 Pécs, Ifjúság street 13)

Thursday

13.00 - 14.30

14.40 - 17.05

Basic clinical studies theory

Bogdán Patrik

A2

8.00 - 10.25

Hungarian for Medical Purposes 

I.

Dr. Simon Klára

A2

Monday

17 Oct

8.00 - 9.30

9.40 - 12.05

Basic clinical studies theory

Dr. Makkos-Weisz Attila

A2

8.00 - 9.30

9.40 - 12.05

Basic clinical studies theory

Dr. Makkos-Weisz Attila

A2

13.00

18.00

19.00

14.00

9.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

8.00

12.00

10.00

11.00

7.00

Wednesday

15 Oct

14.00 -15.30

15.40 - 17.10

17.20 - 19.00

Clinical diagnostics and decision 

making II. theory

Dr. Kovács András

A2

16 Oct

Tuesday

10.35 - 12.05

12.15 - 13.45

Thesis I. theory

Dr. Raposa László Bence

A107



WEEK 9

24 Oct

Tuesday
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WEEK 10

8.00 - 9.30

9.40 - 12.05

Basic clinical studies theory

Dr. Makkos-Weisz Attila

A2

13.00 - 14.30

14.40 - 17.05

Basic clinical studies theory

Bogdán Patrik

A2

8.00 - 10.25

Hungarian for Medical Purposes 

I.

Dr. Simon Klára

A2

Thursday Friday

31 Oct

14.00 - 15.30

15.40 - 17.10

17.20 - 19.00

Clinical diagnostics and decision 

making II. practice (EKG 

analysis)

Dr. Kupó Péter 

PTE KK Heart Institute Library 

(7624 Pécs, Ifjúság street 13)

Monday

28 Oct

18.00

19.00

11.00

12.00

01.nov

10.00

9.00

16.00

14.00

15.00

13.00

14.00 - 15.30

15.40 - 17.10

17.20 - 19.00

Clinical diagnostics and decision 

making II. theory

Dr. Tóth András

A2

17.00

Wednesday

7.00

8.00

Tuesday

11.30 -  13.00

13.10 - 14.40 

Thesis I. theory + practice

Dr. Raposa László Bence

A4

30 Oct

8.00 - 9.30

9.40 - 12.05

Basic clinical studies theory

Dr. Makkos-Weisz Attila

A2

8.00 - 9.30

9.40 - 11.10

Basic clinical studies theory

Dr. Makkos-Weisz Attila

A2

29 Oct

15.00 - 16.30

16.40 -19.00

Clinical diagnostics and decision 

making II. theory

Dr. Hamvas Zsófia

A2

10.35 - 11.20

University students strategies

Dr. Simon Klára

A2



WEEK 11 FridayThursday

04.nov 05.nov 06.nov 07.nov 08.nov

8.00 - 9.30

9.40 - 12.05

Therapeutic studies 

(pharmacology, prevention and 

lifestyle issues, invasive 

therapeutic options)

Bogdán Patrik

A2

15.00

16.00

18.00

19.00

17.00

13.00

14.00

8.00

10.00

11.00

Monday

9.00

8.00 - 9.30

9.40 - 11.10

11.20 - 12.50

13.00 - 14.30

14.40 - 16.10

16.20 - 17.50

18.00 - 18.50

Clinical Diagnostics and 

Decision Making I. practice

Gróf Kristóf 

Simulation Center

12.00

14.00 - 15.30

15.40 - 17.10

17.20 - 19.00

Clinical diagnostics and decision 

making II. practice (EKG 

analysis)

Dr. Kupó Péter 

PTE KK Heart Institute Library 

(7624 Pécs, Ifjúság street 13)

7.00

14.00 - 15.30

15.40 - 17.10

Basic clinical studies practice

Dr. Pham Dániel

PTE ÁOK Anatomy Institute

Pécs, Szigeti street 12.

8.00 - 9.30

9.40 - 11.10

11.20 - 12.50

13.00 - 14.30

14.40 - 16.10

16.20 - 17.50

18.00 - 18.50

Principles of care for patients 

with critical conditions

Horváth Éva

A2

10.35 - 13.45

Thesis I. theory

Dr. Raposa László Bence

A2

Tuesday Wednesday

8.00 - 10.25

Hungarian for Medical Purposes 

I.

Dr. Simon Klára

A2

14.00 - 15.30

15.40 - 17.10

Basic clinical studies practice

Dr. Márton Zsombor

PTE ÁOK Anatomy Institute

Pécs, Szigeti street 12.

8.00 - 9.30

9.40 - 11.10

11.20 - 13.45

Modern nursing interventions 

theory

Tóth Lívia

A2



WEEK 12 Friday

15.nov11.nov 12.nov 13.nov 14.nov

14.00

12.00

11.00

13.00

8.00 - 9.30

9.40 - 12.05

Therapeutic studies 

(pharmacology, prevention and 

lifestyle issues, invasive 

therapeutic options)

Bogdán Patrik

A2

7.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

18.00

19.00

8.00

10.00

12.15 - 13.45

14.00 - 15.30

15.40 - 17.10

17.20 - 18.15

Principles of care for patients 

with critical conditions

Horváth Éva

A2

14.00 - 15.30

15.40 - 17.10

Basic clinical studies practice

Dr. Gaszner Tamás

PTE ÁOK Anatomy Institute

Pécs, Szigeti street 12.

9.00

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

11.30 - 13.00

13.10 - 14.40

Thesis I. practice

Dr. Raposa László Bence

A107

8.00 - 10.25

Hungarian for Medical Purposes 

I.

Dr. Simon Klára

A2

15.00 - 19.00

Clinical diagnostics and decision 

making II. theory

Dr. Mohay Gabriella

A2

14.00 - 15.30

15.40 - 17.10

Basic clinical studies practice

Dr. Pham Dániel

PTE ÁOK Anatomy Institute

Pécs, Szigeti street 12.

08.00 - 9.30

9.40 - 11.10

11.20 - 13.45

Modern nursing interventions 

practice

Tóth Lívia

Simulation Center



WEEK 13

8.00 - 9.30

9.40 - 11.10

11.20 - 12.50

13.00 - 14.30

14.40 - 16.10

16.20 - 18.50

First care of acute diseases 

theory

Gróf Kristóf 

A2

22.nov

FridayMonday

11.00

12.00

7.00

8.00

10.00

13.00

16.00

15.00

9.00

14.00

17.00

18.00

18.nov

8.00 - 9.30

9.40 - 11.10

11.20 - 13.45

Modern nursing interventions 

practice

Tóth Lívia

Simulation Center 8.00 - 9.30

9.40 - 11.10

11.20 - 12.50

13.00 - 14.30

14.40 - 16.10

16.20 - 18.50

Clinical Diagnostics and 

Decision Making I. practice

Gróf Kristóf 

Simulation Center

21.nov

19.00

14.00 - 15.30

15.40 - 17.10

Basic clinical studies practice

Dr. Gaszner Tamás

PTE ÁOK Anatomy Institute

Pécs, Szigeti street 12.

20.nov

Thursday

8.00 - 9.30

Hungarian for Medical Purposes 

I.

Dr. Simon Klára

A2

9.40 - 10.25

University students strategies

Dr. Simon Klára

A2

15.00 - 16.30

16.40 - 19.00

Clinical diagnostics and 

decision making II. theory

Dr. Hamvas Zsófia

A2

Wednesday

8.00 - 9.30

9.40 - 11.10

Thesis I. practice

Dr. Raposa László Bence

A2

14.00 - 15.30

15.40 - 17.10

17.20 - 19.00

Clinical diagnostics and 

decision making II. practice 

(EKG analysis)

Dr. Kupó Péter 

PTE KK Heart Institute Library 

(7624 Pécs, Ifjúság street 13)

Tuesday

19.nov

10.35 - 12.05

12.15 - 13.45

Thesis I. practice

Dr. Raposa László Bence

A107



WEEK 14

8.00 - 9.30

9.40 - 11.10

11.20 - 12.50 

13.00 - 14.30

14.40 - 15.30

Applications of modern tools and 

procedures in intensive care field 

practice

Prof. Dr. Verzár Zsófia

Heart Institute (7624 Pécs, Ifjúság 

street 13.)

16.00 - 17.30

17.40-18.55

Principles of care for patients with 

critical conditions

Horváth Éva

A203

Thursday Friday

29.nov

8.00 - 9.30

9.40 - 12.05

12.15 - 13.45

13.55 - 15.25

Therapeutic studies 

(pharmacology, prevention and 

lifestyle issues, invasive 

therapeutic options)

Bogdán Patrik

A2

8.00 - 9.30

9.40 - 12.05

12.15 - 13.00

Therapeutic studies 

(pharmacology, prevention and 

lifestyle issues, invasive 

therapeutic options)

Bogdán Patrik

A2

17.00

15.00

16.00

13.00

18.00

7.00

19.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

14.00

8.00

Monday

14.00 - 15.30

15.40 - 17.10

Basic clinical studies practice

Dr. Gaszner Tamás

PTE ÁOK Anatomy Institute

Pécs, Szigeti street 12.

28.nov

Tuesday

27.nov

8.00 - 9.30

9.40 - 11.10

11.20 - 13:50

14.00 - 15.30

15.40 - 17.10

17.20 - 18.50

First care of acute diseases 

practice

Gróf Kristóf 

Simulation Center

25.nov 26.nov

Wednesday



WEEK 15

8.00 - 9.30

9.40 - 11.10

13.00 - 14.30

14.40 - 16.10

Applications of modern tools 

and procedures in intensive 

care field practice

Prof. Dr. Verzár Zsófia

Heart Institute (7624 Pécs, 

Ifjúság street 13.)

8.00 - 9.30

9.40 - 11.10

11.20 - 12.50 

13.00 - 14.30

14.40 - 16.10

Applications of modern tools and 

procedures in intensive care field 

practice

Prof. Dr. Verzár Zsófia

Heart Institute (7624 Pécs, 

Ifjúság street 13.)

Monday

14.00 - 15.30

15.40 - 17.10

Basic clinical studies practice

Dr. Gaszner Tamás

PTE ÁOK Anatomy Institute

Pécs, Szigeti street 12.

8.00 - 9.30, 9.40- 11.10, 11.20- 

12.50, 13.00- 14.30, 14.40- 16.10

Therapeutic studies 

(pharmacology, prevention and 

lifestyle issues, invasive 

therapeutic options)

Horváth Éva

A5

8.00 - 9.30

9.40 - 11.10

Therapeutic studies 

(pharmacology, prevention and 

lifestyle issues, invasive 

therapeutic options)

Horváth Éva

A203

14.50-16.30

16.40-18.10

Principles of care for patients with 

critical conditions

Horváth Éva

A203

Tuesday Wednesday

06.dec

11.00

12.00

8.00

18.00

19.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

7.00

13.00

14.00

9.00

10.00

Friday

05.dec

Thursday

02.dec 04.dec03.dec


